AZW Series
Large Flow Integrated Vacuum Generator
◇ (1) acuum port V
◇ (2) Air supply valve
◇ (3) ounting bracket M
◇ (4) ilencer  S
◇ (5) acuum cartridge V
◇ (6) ir supply port A

① Series
AZW
How to order
Technical parameters
Evacuation time(s/L) to reach different vacuum levels(-kPa)
Vacuum flow(NL/min) at different vacuum levels(-kPa)
Model Max. vacuum
level
-kPa
Air
consumption
NL/min
10 20 30 40 50 60 700
135 140 117 106 76 54 36 26 186.0 95
90
5.2AZW
Air supply
pressure
bar
03V - 3 stacks
06V - 6 stacks
Model
AZW 6.0 95
Max.vacuum
level
-kPa
4.0~7.0
Air supply
pressure range
bar
140
Max. vacuum
flow
NL/min
135
Air
consumption
NL/min
Rated air supply
pressure
 bar
Model Max. vacuum
level
-kPa
Air
consumption
NL/min
20 30 40 50 60 70 801
135 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.23 0.43 0.71 1.04 1.616.0 95
90
3.72AZW
Air supply
pressure
bar
80
11.5
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
AZW
6.0bar—